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OPEN HOMES

BANGOR 238 HUSSON AVENUE MLS# 1272029 1BR/1BA
BREWER 330 ELM STREET MLS# 1273012  5BR/2BA
VEAZIE 13 VEAZIE VILLAS MLS# 1267517  2BR/1BA
BANGOR 28 KATAHDIN STREET MLS# 1264822 3BR/1BA
BANGOR 69 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR. MLS# 1264735 3BR/1BA
BRADFORD 128 REEVES ROAD MLS# 1274758 5BR/3.5BA
ORONO 9 HUBBARD FARMS RD, UNIT 13 MLS# 1256240 2BR/1.5BA
BANGOR 139 KENDUSKEAG AVENUE MLS# 1260377 4BR/2.5BA

FRI 08/05 @ 5:00PM - 6:00PM
FRI 08/05 @ 5:00PM — 7:00PM
FRI 08/05 @ 12:00PM - 1:00PM

SAT 08/06 @ 10:00AM - 10:45AM
SAT 08/06 @ 1:30PM - 2:00PM
SAT 08/06 @ 11:00AM - 12:00PM
SAT 08/06 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM

SUN 08/07 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM

OLD TOWN - Charming shingled Cape w/many
recent updates! Nestled on a beautiful lot w/ ¥
frontage on the Stillwater River! Enjoy an eat-in
kitchen w/granite counters, breakgast nook, & ¥
patio door to deck w/views of the river! Formal |
dining room, Irg living room w/wood stove, 1st &
floor bedroom, knotty pine floors thru out, 1st &
floor laundry & mudroom. Upstairs, 2 bedrooms &
M a stunning newly remodeled bath. - MLS# 1276341
- Elizabeth Moskovitz 951-5490 - $135,000

CRYSTAL FARROW  404-6086 $87,500

KIM MEAGHER 659-7876 $210,000
CRYSTAL FARROW  404-6086 $97,500

CRYSTAL FARROW  404-6086 $115,000
CRYSTAL FARROW  404-6086 $149,900
MARC CORRIVEAU 951-5107 $274,000
MICHELLE WILKE 951-5539 $128,500
KATE DAWSON 951-5539 $179,000

951-5490 - $110,000

DEXTER - Great one level living in this well
maintained ranch. Desirable open layout makes
entertaining easy. Eat-in kitchen w/light oak
cabinetry & sliding door to back deck-perfect for -
barbecuing. Kitchen opens to a spacious front I
facing living room. A short hallway to a full bath
w/laundry, & two bedrooms. Attached 2-car
garage and detached 2-car garage offer great
storage! - MLS# 1256069 - Elizabeth Moskovitz

£

floors, two

Kate Dawson

Dawson 951-5539 - $178,000

DEDHAM - Be the first to live in this recently
finished home with views of Phillips Lake!
Gorgeous ogen concept space with hardwood
alconies, and tiled shower. Large
three car garage with plenty of height for all
your toys and hobbies. New well and sep
system installed in the past 2 years. The large,
sunny, cleared lot gives you plenty of space to
spread out in your yard. — MLS# 1275498 - Kate ¥

HOLDEN - Country Contemporary describes this
exquisitely maintained and updated home with ¥%
spacious rooms. Beautiful Kitchen with center
island, granite countertop, stainless appliances,
and entertaining space. Formal Dining Room, first
floor Master suite, Mudroom, hardwood & tile &
[ floors. Well landscaped lot on quiet, dead end
- [ road. Spectacular views! Choice of schools. - MLS#
1259155 - Tricia Quirk 992-4090 - $279,000

DEDHAM - Amazing opportunity to have it all |
20 feet from the water! Year round ranch is
bright & inviting offering open living, granite
counters, living room with cathedral ceiling &
propane stove, skylights, front & rear decks. &
Beaunfullz landscaped property, fruit trees,
apple orchard, & raspberry patch. 3- storyc?arage
w/ 3/4 bath is perfect for a studio or additional
living space, and offers gorgeous views. - MLS#
1268777 - Tricia Quirk 992-4090 - $369,000

DEXTER - Character & Charm fill this recently
remodeled Dutch Colonial. Well landscaped lot and
welcoming front porch, 3C carport & carriage
house. Inside, beautiful moldings, pocket doors, §
hardwood floors & coffered ceilings. Floor plan
includes LR w/ warming FP, den w/pellet stove,
formal DR w/built-ins, eat-in KT w/shaker style
cabinets, new counter & SS appliances. Upstairs,
C Y spacious BR's, new full bath & walk-up attic. - MLs#
1262719 - Elizabeth Moskovitz 951-5490 - $142,000

r

OLD TOWN - Love quiet, privacy, & sounds of
wildlife? Imagine owning this easy-care
contemporary ranch on a cul de sac. Park-like
setting w/rolling terrain & perennial gardens.
Private rear de i is freshly stained & ready for
outdoor living & entertaining. Open concept -

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

4 Mountain View Dr, HAMPDEN
SAT—AUGUST 6—1:00 to 2:00

Wonderful 3 bedroom, 1 bathroom, 2-car garage on large

3 corner lot located in Hampden! This home is move-in ready!

B Great neighborhood, close to everything this area has to
\)5\3 offer! MLS#1268920 $135,000

69 EIm Street, BREWER
SUN—AUGUST 7—11 00 to 1:00

Wonderfully maintained home on 1/2 acre lot! Windows
abound in all rooms. Updated kitchen wlisland & Corian
counters. Sliders to the back deck. Attached 1-car garage
as well as detached double-length garage. $159,900

Mary Condon 745.2675

Near all amenities & access to trails. - MLS#
1275184 - Carol Brooks 944-6970 - $224,000
—
2 Averill Street, Frankfort
Bring your Business to life here!

Bring your business to life here in Frankfort! Center of town
in an amazing building just waiting for a new owner. Large
walk-in cooler, bathroom, office, loading area, ample parking
on a very busy main road! MLS#1274838 $89,500

Bill Dorrity 852.0259

1 Maple Street, VERONA ISLAND
Operating Restaurant Opportunity!
Beautiful operating restaurant near Verona Island bridge

~| equipment and operating fixtures. Seller also willing to
include $4,000-$5,000 worth of inventory. $249,900

Bill Dorrity 852.0259

ORRINGTON - 881 River Road

4 BR/3BA, incl. large (21x23) MBR with bath
and jacuzzi; chef’s kitchen, granite counter-tops,
1 new appliances,
central vacuum, hot water baseboard oil heating
with five zones and 750 gallons storage (new
tanks), two car garage, plus modern barn with
additional two car garage, studio loft/carpeted
second floor, and substantial storage.

Sunday, August 7, 1-4 p.m.

hdwd flrs, security system,

$369,000  MLS #: 1251823

Contact Scott 203-258-8412
familystimpson@gmail.com

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, AUG. 7TH 1
130 SMITH LANE, CLIFTON
Peaceful living on a mountain in Maine! Sitting on 5.8 acres, home offers beautiful views of Hopkins
Pond with wonderful meandering path to the shore of crystal clear water. Open floor plan, 2nd floor
wide open space. Also 2 sweet insulated/finished bunk houses for the over night guest.
MLS #1275945. $199,000.
Directions: Rte 9 East to ME-180 South in Clifton,
continue on ME-180 South to Smith Lane.

. : Hosted by Dottie Boynton O: (207) 942-6310 + M: (207) 852-2233
N Realty of Maine 458 Main St., Bangor, Maine

R
of Maine,

SATURDAY, AUGUST 61H, 2PM-3:30PM
360 DAY ROAD, BREWER, ME
3 BR cape on 1.49 ac. Separate dining, den & LR w/pellet stove. 2 first flr
BRs & full BA. 2nd flr master BR w/hdwd & priv. BA w/indry. Lg. deck off kitch
MLS: 1272698  $139,900
Dir: Union St. bridge to Brewer, take left on N. Main St. for 3.3 mi., righton |
Day Road .78 mi. on left, right onto Park St. Home is on the left. e
Hosted by The Chez Renee Team
Realty of Maine Call Renee 207-991-4926

SATURDAY, AUGUST 67H 12PM-1:30PM
63 PARK STREET, OLD TOWN, ME
3 BR Cape Cod with comfortable fir plan w/ 1 first fir BR. Only
minutes from downtown & University of Maine. 2 det. garages.
MLS: 1276321  $106,900
Dir: Stillwater Ave. in Old Town. Continue onto Center St, turn right onto
Brunswick St, turn right onto Park St. Home is on the left.

Hosted by The Chez Renee Team
of Maine,

Realty of Maine Call Tim at 207-852-8258

BANGOR ESTATE SALE - In Garage -
55 Saratoga Avenue, Rain or Shine.
From 8 to 3, on August 6-7th. Antiques,
Furniture, Beer Steins, Collectibles, Gar-
den, Art, School Supplies, Glassware,
Books, Household, unique treasures,
and so much more!

BANGOR FLEA MARKET 1192 Ohio St.,
Rain or Shine. Aug.6-9-3,Antiques,col-
lectibles,crafts,pet  products,bakery&
food!We have lots to offer!

STYROFOAM BOX 16" sq to transport
meats & frozen foods. $3  947-4064

SALAD MASTER three quart strainer
pan with handle $50.00 207-327-2023
STARCRAFT BOAT 12' V-bottom, alum,
Good Condition $350 860-942-2078
TIRES (4) 215/45/17 excellent tread.
$300 207-584-5561

TIRES 235, 70, 16 Tires. Very good
tread. $150 obo. 207-945-3660

TIRES 4 Tires,-245 75-16's on Toyota
pickup wheel. $150 207-974-8818

TIRES 4-195 65 R15,215 60r16 4-215 70
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